
EASTON STATION FARMS
L O C A L  B E E F  F R O M  O U R  F A R M  T O  Y O U R  T A B L E

R O A S T S  
Shoulder
Chuck
Top Round
Brisket
Tr i -T ip

$8
$10

$8
$10
$10

S T E A K S
Fi let  Mignon (2  per  pack)
Rib Eye 
NY Str ip
Porterhouse
T-Bone
Sir lo in
Sir lo in T ip
Skirt
F lank
Hanger
Pet i te  Tender
Flat  I ron
Chuck
Top Round (London Broi l )
Sandwich Steaks
Cubed Steaks

$20
$18
$17
$17
$16
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$15
$14
$11
$10

$9
$9

Heart
L iver
Tongue
Oxtai l
Bones
Suet

O T H E R
$4

$3.50
$5
$6

$3-4
$2

Stew Meat
Short  Ribs
Kabobs

M I S C  C U T S
$8
$7
$9

per pound per pound

per pound

1 lb.  Ground Beef
1/3lb Patt ies  (4/pack)
Hot  Dogs
Kielbasa

G R O U N D  
B E E F

$7.00/each
$12.00/each

$10/pack
$11/pack

T h e  P e r k i n s  F a m i l y
G r e e n w i c h ,  N Y  

All  beef is  USDA processed and labeled.
Prices subject to change.  

Pre-Order Online or Self -Service On-Farm Store 
Open Mon-Fri ,8am-7pm,Sat & Sun 9am-3pm

284 Easton Station Road  Greenwich,  NY 12834
Call  or  Text Erin 518-269-7634

Cash,  check,  Venmo or credit  cards accepted
www.eastonstationfarms.com

per pound

Jan'24


